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HTE 601 - Ersatzteilzeichnung (bis 5947020000

Ihr Ersatzteil-Partner
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Teilenummer

58020117
58020123
58020062
58020043
58020112
58020042
58020124
58020015
58020016
58020125
58020121
58020126
58020022
58020028
58020008
58020108
58020009
58020111
58020110
58020034

Beschreibung

Gehéduse 601

Hebel
Burste
Schultz
Schelle
Deckel

Komplett kabel

Hebel
Handschutz
Hebel
Schraubekit
Schultz
Schalter
Welle
Inductor
Blatt
Kondenser
Motor
Bride
Feder

Ihr Ersatzteil-Partner

Technische

Nachricht

BT6-065-08/07

BT6-065-08/07

BT6-065-08/07
BT6-065-08/07
BT6-065-08/07
BT6-065-08/07
BT6-065-08/07
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HTE 601 - Ersatzteilzeichnung (ab 5947020001

Ihr Ersatzteil-Partner
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Teilenummer

58020117
58020123
58020062
58020043
58020034
58020042
58020124
58020015
58020016
58020125
58020121
58020126
58020022
58020028
58020008
58020132
58020009
58020130
58020131

Beschreibung

Gehéduse 60
Hebel
Burste
Schultz
Feder
Deckel
Komplett ka
Hebel
Handschutz
Hebel
Schraubekit
Schultz
Schalter
Welle
Inductor
Blatt kpl.
Kondenser

1

bel

Motor compl.

Bride kpl.

Ihr Ersatzteil-Partner

Technische

Nachricht

BT6-065-08/07

BT6-065-08/07

BT6-065-08/07
BT6-065-08/07
BT6-065-08/07
BT6-065-08/07
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